
Operating Hours

Bookings

Cancellations

Treatment Chargers

Gift Vouchers

Children In The Salon

Tuesday & Thursday
Wednesday & Friday
Saturday

Treatments are subject to availability. Booking in advance is
advised, especially for specific time requests. Please arrive five
minutes prior to your appointment. We will ask you to complete
a consultation form to ensure there are no contraindications.
Book at www.infinitebeauty.co.nz.

If for any reason you are unable to attend your appointment,
please give 24 hours’ notice. We reserve the right to charge a late
cancellation fee of 50% of your treatment for any cancellations
made outside of the 12-hour notice period, where your
appointment space is unable to be filled. Cancelations on the day
of your appointment or no show will be charged 100% of
appointment. If you are late for an appointment your treatment
will still end on time so not to delay our next client.

May be subject to change without notice. We accept cash, eftpos
and all major credit cards. Credit cards will be charged an admin
fee. 

Please bring your voucher with you on your visit. Vouchers 
are not redeemable for cash, nor are they refundable.

To ensure you get the most out of your time with us and 
consideration of other clients we respectfully request that 
you make arrangements for your children to be cared for 
while you are with us.

10am till Late
9am to 5pm
By Appointment

Massage Therapy Treatments

Body Wraps

Organic Spray Tan

Kalahari range of botanical blends to sooth and relax the mind,
body and soul.

Before you tan - shower, exfoliate. Skin must be free from
moisturisers, deodorant & perfumes.

30min

30min

Coming Soon

Full Body

90min

60min

90min

45min

60min

Half Body

60min (incorporating hot stones)

$60

$65

$50

$150

$85

$140

$70

$100

$30

$90

THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE

AROMATHERAPY RELAXATION MASSAGE

HOT STONE MASSAGE - FULL BODY

30 Main Road, Shop 11 Cherry Court, Katikati 
	 07 549 4375
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	 Instagram: @infinitebeautyclinic

Ear Candling
A gentle vacuum draws fluid from the ear canal and rebalances
the body.

Ear Candling

Extra Per Candle

$45
$10



Facials

Peels

Just For Men

Manicure

Pedicure

Waxing & Sugaring

Facials Enhancements

ADD ON TO ANY FACIAL

THE BESPOKE FACIAL

ADVANCED SKIN THERAPY

GREEN PEEL

Formulated to refresh, renew and revitalise, our prescription
facials are just what you need for a quick pick-me-up.

A Course of 6-12 treatments are recommended for superior
results, 1 per week. Book and pay upfront to receive 10% off.

For optimal results, a course of 6 sessions is required. 
Book and pay upfront for 6 treatments to receive 10% off.

A customised blend of active organic or derma-cosmeceutical
skincare. A signature treatment for a decadent and
transformative facial experience, each bespoke facial is specially
customised for your skin to suit your personal needs and
concerns. Using a carefully curated mix of products specially
selected for your skin, we incorporate customised actives,
intensive masks and massage to create this facial designed
exclusively for your skin.

Our nail lacquers and nail essentials are vegan, cruelty-free 
and formulated without DBP, toluene, formaldehyde and
formaldehyde resin & hypoallergenic.

Add on $10 extra for leg sugaring. Back or Chest
Back & Chest

Spa Manicure (include nail paint)

Spa Pedicure 

Full Leg
Brow Care
Ear & Nose
Brow, Ear & Nose

¾ Leg, Bikini & Underarm

Essential Manicure (includes nail paint)

Essential Pedicure (includes nail paint)

Full Leg, Bikini & Underarm

Thigh & Bikini

Brazilian Maintenance (4-6 weeks)

Eyebrow Shape

Lip or Chin

Eyelash Tint and Eyebrow Shape or Tint

Express Manicure

Express Pedicure  (paint not included)

Full Leg (including Bikini)

Thigh

First Brazilian

Eyebrow Shape

Kalahari Glass Glow Treatment (includes take
home pack)

Collagen Induction Therapy                        From

Non-Surgical Face Lift

From

Nimue-SRC Treatment

Nimue Smart Resurfacer Treatment

45min 75mins

90mins

Skin Remodelling Face Lift

Energy – Anti-aging

Skin Remodelling Infusion

Fresh Up – Regulating

Add on Gel

Add on Gel

½ Leg

Back of Thigh

Underarm

Eyebrow Tint

Lip & Chin

Eyelash Tint

Gel Colour Manicure

Callus Peel Treatment

Removal of Gel and Redo

Gel French Manicure

Add on to pedicure

Removal of Gel & Buff

Removal of Gel & Mini Mani

½ Leg, Bikini & Underarm

Bikini

Full Arm

Eyebrow Tint & Shape  (4-6 weeks maintenance)

Lip, Chin & Cheeks

Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Tint and Shape
(4-6 weeks maintenance)

(4-6 weeks maintenance)

(include nail paint)

¾ Leg

Extended Bikini

Forearm

Lip, Chin, Cheeks & Neck

Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Tint and Shape

Eyelash Perm & Tint

60min

75min

30min

30min
60min

60min

60min

45min

60min

$110 $150 (includes massage)

$180 (includes massage and skin infusion)

pigmentation, skin aging, acne

15min

60min

60min

30min

75min
75min

25min
45min

30min

60min

From $50
From $70

$75

$90

$60
$25
$20
$35

$86

$55

$60

$99

$60

$62

$23

$20

$32

$40

$45

$80

$45

$72

$28

$210
:

$230

$150

$120

$180

$190

$80

$190

$50

$140

$20

$20

$41

$25

$26

$22

$28

$51

$58

$42

$63
$65

$30

$25
$45

$81

$33

$45

$37

$39

$56

$50

$44

$30

$46

$46

$85
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Eyebrow Tint & Shape $42

Neck Lifting 60min $140

60min


