Massage Therapy Treatments THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE

30min	\$60
45min	\$70
60min	\$85
60min (incorporating hot stones)	\$90

AROMATHERAPY RELAXATION MASSAGE

30min	\$65
60min	\$100
90min	\$140

HOT STONE MASSAGE - FULL BODY

90min

Body Wraps

Kalahari range of botanical blends to sooth and relax the mind, body and soul.

Coming Soon

Organic Spray Tan

Before you tan - shower, exfoliate. Skin must be free from moisturisers, deodorant & perfumes.

Full Body	\$50
Half Body	\$30

Ear Candling

A gentle vacuum draws fluid from the ear canal and rebalances the body.

Ear Candling	\$45
Extra Per Candle	\$10

Operating Hours

Tuesday & Thursday Wednesday & Friday Saturday

10am till Late 9am to 5pm By Appointment

Bookings

Treatments are subject to availability. Booking in advance is advised, especially for specific time requests. Please arrive five minutes prior to your appointment. We will ask you to complete a consultation form to ensure there are no contraindications. Book at www.infinitebeauty.co.nz.

Cancellations

\$150

If for any reason you are unable to attend your appointment, please give 24 hours' notice. We reserve the right to charge a late cancellation fee of 50% of your treatment for any cancellations made outside of the 12-hour notice period, where your appointment space is unable to be filled. Cancelations on the day of your appointment or no show will be charged 100% of appointment. If you are late for an appointment your treatment will still end on time so not to delay our next client.

Treatment Chargers

May be subject to change without notice. We accept cash, eftpos and all major credit cards. Credit cards will be charged an admin fee.

Gift Vouchers

Please bring your voucher with you on your visit. Vouchers are not redeemable for cash, nor are they refundable.

Children In The Salon

To ensure you get the most out of your time with us and consideration of other clients we respectfully request that you make arrangements for your children to be cared for while you are with us.

> 30 Main Road, Shop 11 Cherry Court, Katikati 07 549 4375 www.infinitebeauty.co.nz Facebook: /infinitebeautyltd Instagram: @infinitebeautyclinic







RENEW YOUR GLOW



Facials

Formulated to refresh, renew and revitalise, our prescription facials are just what you need for a quick pick-me-up.

THE BESPOKE FACIAL

A customised blend of active organic or derma-cosmeceutical skincare. A signature treatment for a decadent and transformative facial experience, each bespoke facial is specially customised for your skin to suit your personal needs and concerns. Using a carefully curated mix of products specially selected for your skin, we incorporate customised actives, intensive masks and massage to create this facial designed exclusively for your skin.

75mins
\$150 (includes massage)
age and skin infusion)

ADVANCED SKIN THERAPY

Non-Surgical Face Lift	60min	\$150		
A Course of 6-12 treatments are recommended for superior results, 1 per week. Book and pay upfront to receive 10% off.				
Nimue Smart Resurfacer Treatment		60min	\$190	
Collagen Induction Therapy From		60min	\$230	
Nimue-SRC Treatment		60min	\$180	

60min \$210

Kalahari Glass Glow Treatment (includes take home pack)

Peels pigmentation, skin aging, acne

From	45min	\$120
GREEN PEEL		
Fresh Up – Regulating	60min	\$140
Energy – Anti-aging	60min	\$190
Neck Lifting	60min	\$140

For optimal results, a course of 6 sessions is required. Book and pay upfront for 6 treatments to receive 10% off.

ADD ON TO ANY FACIAL

Skin Remodelling Infusion	15min	\$50
Skin Remodelling Face Lift	30min	\$80

Waxing & Sugaring

Add on \$10 extra for leg sugaring.

Full Leg	\$60
Full Leg (including Bikini)	\$80
Full Leg, Bikini & Underarm	\$99
1⁄2 Leg	\$41
½ Leg, Bikini & Underarm	\$81
¾ Leg	\$50
¾ Leg, Bikini & Underarm	\$86
Thigh	\$45
Thigh & Bikini	\$60
Back of Thigh	\$25
Bikini	\$33
Extended Bikini	\$44
First Brazilian	\$72
Brazilian Maintenance (4-6 weeks)	\$62
Underarm	\$26
Full Arm	\$45
Forearm	\$30
Lip or Chin	\$20
Lip & Chin	\$28
Lip, Chin & Cheeks	\$39
Lip, Chin, Cheeks & Neck	\$46

Facials Enhancements

Eyebrow Shape
Eyebrow Shape (4-6 weeks maintenance)
Eyebrow Tint & Shape
Eyebrow Tint & Shape (4-6 weeks maintenance)
Eyelash Tint and Eyebrow Shape or Tint
Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Tint and Shape
(4-6 weeks maintenance)
Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Tint and Shape
Eyelash Perm & Tint

Just For Men

Back or Chest	<i>From</i> \$50
Back & Chest	<i>From</i> \$70
Brow Care	\$25
Ear & Nose	\$20
Brow, Ear & Nose	\$35

Manicure

Our nail lacquers and nail essentials are vegan, cruelty-free and formulated without DBP, toluene, formaldehyde and formaldehyde resin & hypoallergenic.

Spa Manicure (include nail paint)	60min	\$75
Express Manicure	30min	\$40
Essential Manicure (includes nail paint)		\$55
Add on Gel		\$20
Gel Colour Manicure	60min	\$58
Gel French Manicure	75min	\$65
Removal of Gel and Redo	75min	\$63
Removal of Gel & Buff	25min	\$25
Removal of Gel & Mini Mani	45min	\$45

Pedicure

\$28 \$23 \$42 \$37 \$46

\$32

\$22

\$51

\$56

\$85

Spa Pedicure (include nail paint)	75min	\$90
Express Pedicure (paint not included)	30min	\$45
Essential Pedicure (includes nail paint)		\$60
Add on Gel		\$20
Callus Peel Treatment	30min	\$42
Add on to pedicure		\$30



30 Main Road, Shop 11 Cherry Court, Katikati 07 549 4375 www.infinitebeauty.co.nz Facebook: /infinitebeautyltd Instagram: @infinitebeautyclinic